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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Linnea Hagerty4088
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.550 9.7009.225 37.775
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Davis4057
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.350 9.2759.325 37.100
4 5 1 4 2 

2 

Ximena Aquilera4133
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.100 9.2259.200 36.850
1 11 3 5T 3 

3 

Mianne Tan4100
Byers Roseville

8.925 9.600 9.3508.400 36.275
7 1 13 3 4 

4 

Angie Barajas4016
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.825 9.1259.050 36.200
3 13 4 9 5 

5 

Courtney Lane4043
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.250 9.2008.625 36.125
6 6 9 7 6 

6 

Renee Lois Reyes4113
Rodina

9.100 9.225 9.1758.550 36.050
5 7 11 8 7 

7 

Abrianna Andersen4003
Oroville

8.550 9.450 8.9009.000 35.900
10 4 5T 11T 8 

8 

Kyra Talusik4080
Rodina

8.500 9.150 9.0009.000 35.650
12 9T 5T 10 9 

9 

Maleeya Lyon4094
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.725 9.3758.900 35.400
14 14 7 2 10 

10 

Elizabeth Coolidge4046
Oroville

8.800 8.700 8.9008.850 35.250
8 15 8 11T 11 

11 

Chloe Maki4040
Byers Roseville

8.350 8.950 9.2258.350 34.875
15 12 14 5T 12 

12 

Stevie Gutman4123
Oroville

8.650 9.525 8.7507.850 34.775
9 3 16 14 13 

13 

Hayven Lopez4058
Oroville

8.525 9.150 8.2508.500 34.425
11 9T 12 16 14 

14 

Karly Stout4072
Byers Roseville

7.750 7.850 8.8258.600 33.025
16 17 10 13 15 

15 

Madison Webb4091
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.050 8.4008.000 32.900
13 16 15 15 16 

16 

Carly Efseaff4036
Oroville

0.000 9.200 0.0007.450 16.650
17 8 17 17 17 

17 
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